Form C-105 cont'd- Langley Griffin #1 - Ellenburger
1980' FSL & 1980 FEL, Sec 28-225-36E, Lea County.

Thickness
From To in feet Formation
12005 12137 132° Shale
12137 12190 53 Lime
12190 12353 163 Lime & Shale
12353 12504 151 Lime
12504 12531 27 Lime & Dolo
12531 12620 89 Dolomite
12620 12951 331 Lime & Dolo
12951 13734 783 Lime
13734 13804 70 Lime & Chert
13804 13971 167 Lime, Chert & Dolo
13971 14110 139 Dolo
14110 14152 42 Lime & Dolo
14152 14196 44 Lime
14196 14306 110 Lime, Chert & Dolo
14306 14370 64 Lime & Chert
14370 14490 120 Lime
14490 14563 73 Lime & Sand
14563 14628 65 Lime & Shale
14628 14725 97 Lime
14725 15046 321 Lime, Sand & Shale
15046 15182 136 Sand & Shale
15182 15365 183 Lime, Dolo, Sand, Shale

15365 15656 291 Dolo



